
            GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                   4TH  C-2 C- 1 

                       SUB - WS & WWE

SEC - A SEC - B
SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 160070700007 AJAY 1 3 0 2.5 2.5 . 5 . 14

2 160070700008 AJAY 3 3 . 3 3 3 8 . 23

3 160070700009 AJAY KUMAR 1.5 3 1 3 3 . 5 . 17

4 160070700012 AMAN CHATURVEDI 2.5 3 1 3 1.5 . 3 . 14

5 160070700014 ANJALI KUMARI 2 1.5 . 2.5 2 . 6 . 14

6 160070700015 ANKIT 2 2.5 0 . 1.5 1 . 6 13

7 160070700018 ANKIT SINHA 2 1 0 0 1.5 . . 0 5

8 160070700019 ANOOP KUMAR 0 1.5 0 . 3 . . 5 10

9 160070700020 ANUJ KUMAR 1 1 0 0 1.5 . . 3.5 7

10 160070700023 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 . . 0 . . 3

11 160070700026 BHAVYA SHARMA 1 0 0 0 0 . 0 . 1

12 160070700028 CHANDER PRAKASH 1 2 1 . 1.5 1.5 . 5 12

13 160070700029 DEEPA 1 1 . 1.5 2 0 6 . 12

14 160070700031 DEEPAK 2 . 0 0 2 . . 4 8

15 160070700032 DEEPAK 1 2.5 0 1.5 2.5 . 7 . 15

16 160070700033 DEEPAK SINGH 2.5 2 0 0 . . . 4 9

17 160070700035 DEVIK CHAUDHARY 1 1 0 OA 1 2 . 1 6

18 160070700037 FATIMA 1.5 1 . 1 2 . 2 . 8

19 160070700038 GAURAV 2 1 1 . 2 1 . 2 9

20 160070700039 GAURAV 2 1 . 0 . . . 5 8

21 160070700041 GOURAV 1.5 0 2 2 . 0 3 . 9

22 160070700042 GULSHAN KUMAR 2 0 0 0 . . . 5 7

23 160070700043 GURMEET 2 3 1 3 . 0 5 . 14

24 160070700044 GYAN SINGH 0 3 1 3 0 . 4 . 11

25 160070700045 HARISH 0 . 1 . 1 1 . 2 5

26 160070700047 HEMANT 2 3 1 . 1 1 . 6 14

27 160070700048 HEMANT 1 1 0 . 0 . . 2 4

28 160070700049 HIMANSHU 0 1 1 . 1.5 1.5 . 2 7

29 160070700051 HIMANSHU  BHARAWAJ 0 . 0 . . 0 . 0 0

30 160070700054 UHAAR 1 1.5 . 0.5 . 0.5 OA 5 9

31 160070700055 JAI AHUJA 3 2 2 . 3 1 . 7 18

32 160070700058 JATIN KUMAR 1 1.5 . 2 0 1.5 . 6 12

33 160070700059 JAVID 3 3 3 3 3 . . 8 23

34 160070700062 JITENDER SINGH 2 1 0 . . 1 . . 4

35 160070700065 KARAMVIR SINGH 2 2 0 . 0 1 . 3 8

36 160070700068 KRISHAN 0 0 . 2 0 0 6 . 8

37 160070700070 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 0 1 0 . 0 1 . 0 2

38 160070700071 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD A B S E N T AB

39 160070700072 MAHESH KUMAR 1 1 . 1 1 . 1 0 5

40 160070700073 MAJID ALI 3 3 . 3 3 1 2 . 15

41 160070700074 MANESH KUMAR 2 3 3 1 . 1 4 . 14

42 160070700076 MANSHU 1 3 0 2 0 . 3 . 9

43 160070700077 MAYUR 0 2 2 3 . 1 . 5 13

44 160070700078 MOHAMMAD TALIB 0 0 0 3 . 0 3 . 6

45 160070700079 MOHD IZHAR 2 1 0 1 . 0 6 . 10

46
160070700082

MRITUNJAY KUMAR 

SINGH A B S E N T AB

47 160070700084 NAFEESH AHMED 1 0 0 1 2 . 2 . 6

48 160070700085 NAUSHAD 2 3 2 3 1 . . 5 16

49 160070700086 NAVEEN KUMAR 1 2 2 0 . 1 . . 6

50 160070700087 NAVNEET 3 2 0 2 . 0 . 5 12

51 160070700088 NEHA 3 2 2 2 1 . . 6 16

52 160070717001 AASHISH 1 1 0 0 . . . . 2

53 160070717003 ARBAZ KHAN 3 1 3 . 3 1 . 7 18

54 160070717005 GAURAV KUMAR A B S E N T AB

55 160070717006 JAY PAL 0 2 0 1 . 1 . 4 8

56 160070717009 KASIF HUSSAIN 0 . 0 . . . . 0 0

57 160070717010 KAVIRAJ 1 1 1 . 1 1 . 4 9



                                                                   4TH SEM. C1

                                                              SESSIONAL -  1ST

                                                                     SUB - I.E

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL

1 160070700007 AJAY 3 1.5 2 . 1 3 . 6 17

2 160070700008 AJAY 3 3 1 . 2 3 . 8 20

3 160070700009 AJAY KUMAR 3 1 . . 2 3 . 8 17

4 160070700012 AMAN CHATURVEDI 3 . . . 1.5 3 . 6 13

5 160070700014 ANJALI KUMARI 2 3 . . 1 3 . 5 13

6 160070700015 ANKIT 1 1.5 . . 1.5 3 . 5 12

7 160070700018 ANKIT SINHA 3 1 1 . 0 . . 0 5

8 160070700019 ANOOP KUMAR 3 1.5 1.5 . 1 3 . 5 15

9 160070700020 ANUJ KUMAR 3 1 0 . 0 0 . 2 6

10 160070700023 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 0 1 . . 0 0 . 8 9

11 160070700026 BHAVYA SHARMA 0 0 . . 0 0 . 1 1

12 160070700028 CHANDER PRAKASH 1 0 0 0 1 . 6 . 8

13 160070700029 DEEPA 0 0 3 . 2 0 . 4 9

14 160070700031 DEEPAK 0 0 1 . 2 0 3 . 6

15 160070700032 DEEPAK 1 3 1.5 . 1 3 . 8 18

16 160070700033 DEEPAK SINGH 0 3 0 . . 3 . 5 11

17 160070700035 DEVIK CHAUDHARY 2 3 1.5 . 2 3 . 6 18

18 160070700037 FATIMA 2 1.5 1.5 . . 3 . 3 11

19 160070700038 GAURAV 2 1.5 3 . 2 3 . 5 17

20 160070700039 GAURAV 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 2 1.5 . . 8

21 160070700041 GOURAV 1 1.5 1.5 0.A 1 2 . 4 11

22 160070700042 GULSHAN KUMAR 1.5 2.5 2.5 . 2 1.5 . 4 14

23 160070700043 GURMEET 2.5 2 0 0 2 . . 4 11

24 160070700044 GYAN SINGH 1 . 0 . 1 1 . 0 3

25 160070700045 HARISH 2 2 1.5 . 2 0 . 5 13

26 160070700047 HEMANT 1 0.5 0.A 1 1 0.5 . 3 8

27 160070700048 HEMANT 1 1.5 . 1 1 1.5 . 5 11

28 160070700049 HIMANSHU 1.5 0 . 0.5 0.5 1.5 . 0 3

29 160070700051 HIMANSHU  BHARAWAJ 2 2 1.5 . 0.5 3 . 6 15

30 160070700054 UHAAR 0 2 0 . 0 1 . 3 6

31 160070700055 JAI AHUJA 3 3 2 . 1 3 . 7 19

32 160070700058 JATIN KUMAR 2.5 2.5 2.5 . 1.5 3 . 6 16

33 160070700059 JAVID 3 3 3 . 3 3 8 . 23

34 160070700062 JITENDER SINGH 2 2.5 2.5 . 1 3 . 3 14

35 160070700065 KARAMVIR SINGH 2 2 1 . 2 3 . 6 16

36 160070700068 KRISHAN 2.5 3 0 . 1.5 2 . 6 15

37 160070700070 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 3 2 0 . 1 3 . 5 14

38
160070700071

MADAN MOHAN 

PRASAD
1 . . . . . . 0 1

39 160070700072 MAHESH KUMAR 2 2.5 0 . 1.5 3 . 7 16

40 160070700073 MAJID ALI 3 3 0 . 3 3 . 7 19

41 160070700074 MANESH KUMAR 3 3 1.5 . 1 3 . 6 18

42 160070700076 MANSHU 3 3 1 . 2.5 2 . 6 18

43 160070700077 MAYUR 2 3 . . 3 0 0.A 6 14

44 160070700078 MOHAMMAD TALIB 2 1 . 1 1 0 . 2 7

45 160070700079 MOHD IZHAR 1 3 1 . 2 3 . 5 15

46
160070700082

MRITUNJAY KUMAR 

SINGH A B S E N T AB

47 160070700084 NAFEESH AHMED 1 2.5 1 . 0 3 . 1 9

48 160070700085 NAUSHAD 2 3 2 . 2 3 . 6 19

49 160070700086 NAVEEN KUMAR 3 1 0 . 1 3 . 6 14

50 160070700087 NAVNEET 3 3 0.A 3 3 3 . 8 23

51 160070700088 NEHA 3 3 . 3 2 3 . 8 22

52 160070717001 AASHISH 2 . . 0 2 . . 6 10

53 160070717003 ARBAZ KHAN 2 3 3 . 3 3 . 8 22

54 160070717005 GAURAV KUMAR A B S E N T

55 160070717006 JAY PAL 1 1.5 0 . 0 0 0.A 1.5 4

56 160070717009 KASIF HUSSAIN . . . . . . . 3 3

57 160070717010 KAVIRAJ 2 0 . 0 . 3 . 7 12



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 4TH   C-1

SUBJECT - SURVEING - II
SEC -A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 160070700007 AJAY . 2 3 . 2 1 . 6 14

2 160070700008 AJAY 2.5 3 3 3 . 3 9 . 24

3 160070700009 AJAY KUMAR 2.5 2.5 3 3 2.5 . . 8 22

4 160070700012 AMAN CHATURVEDI 3 2 3 2 2 . . 5 17

5 160070700014 ANJALI KUMARI 2 2.5 3 2 2.5 . . 7 19

6 160070700015 ANKIT 2.5 2 3 2 . 2.5 . 6 18

7 160070700018 ANKIT SINHA 1 1 1 . 2 2.5 1 . 9

8 160070700019 ANOOP KUMAR 2 2 3 3 . 2 . 4 16

9 160070700020 ANUJ KUMAR 1.5 1 2 . 1 2 . . 8

10 160070700023 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 3 3 3 3 . 2 . 8 22

11 160070700026 BHAVYA SHARMA 3 . 3 . . . . 5 11

12 160070700028 CHANDER PRAKASH 3 2 3 . 2 2 . 7 19

13 160070700029 DEEPA 2 2 3 . 2 2 . 7 18

14 160070700031 DEEPAK 1 2 1 2 . 2 . 5 13

15 160070700032 DEEPAK 2 3 3 2 2.5 . . 8 21

16 160070700033 DEEPAK SINGH 2.5 2 1 . 2 2 7 . 17

17 160070700035 DEVIK CHAUDHARY 3 3 3 . 3 2 . 7 21

18 160070700037 FATIMA 1.5 . 3 2 2 2 . . 11

19 160070700038 GAURAV 3 2 3 . 3 2 7 . 20

20 160070700039 GAURAV 2 . . . 2 2 7 . 13

21 160070700041 GOURAV 2 3 3 . 2 2 . 8 20

22 160070700042 GULSHAN KUMAR 2.5 1 . . 2 2 5 . 13

23 160070700043 GURMEET 3 3 3 . 3 2 . 9 23

24 160070700044 GYAN SINGH 2 1.5 3 . 2 2 . 8 19

25 160070700045 HARISH 2 . . . 2 2 8 . 14

26 160070700047 HEMANT 3 . 3 . 2 2 7 . 17

27 160070700048 HEMANT 3 . 3 2 3 3 4.5 . 19

28 160070700049 HIMANSHU 1.5 2 2 . 1 2 . 6 15

29 160070700051 HIMANSHU  BHARAWAJ 2 2 3 3 2 . . 5 17

30 160070700054 UHAAR 3 3 1 3 2 2 2 . 16

31 160070700055 JAI AHUJA 2 2 2.5 3 2 . . 8 20

32 160070700058 JATIN KUMAR 3 3 3 3 . 3 7 . 22

33 160070700059 JAVID 3 3 2.5 3 2.5 . 9 . 23

34 160070700062 JITENDER SINGH 2 2 3 . 2 2 . . 11

35 160070700065 KARAMVIR SINGH 2 3 3 . 2 2 . 7 19

36 160070700068 KRISHAN 2 1.5 2 2 2 . . 6 16

37 160070700070 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 2 2 3 . 1.5 2 . 2 13

38 160070700071 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD 1 . . . . . . 1 2

39 160070700072 MAHESH KUMAR 2 . 2 1.5 . 1.5 . 4 11

40 160070700073 MAJID ALI 3 3 3 3 . 2 . 5 19

41 160070700074 MANESH KUMAR 2 2 2 3 . 2 . 8 19

42 160070700076 MANSHU 3 3 3 3 . 3 . 8 23

43 160070700077 MAYUR 1 2 2.5 2.5 2 . 6 . 16

44 160070700078 MOHAMMAD TALIB 1.5 2 3 3 2 . . 8 20

45 160070700079 MOHD IZHAR 3 3 3 3 . 2 . 9 23

46 160070700082 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH A B S E N T AB

47 160070700084 NAFEESH AHMED 2 1.5 2 1 . 2 . 6 15

48 160070700085 NAUSHAD 2 2 2 2 2 . 6 . 16

49 160070700086 NAVEEN KUMAR 2 2 3 . 2 2 . 8 19

50 160070700087 NAVNEET 1 2 3 . 3 3 . 8 20

51 160070700088 NEHA 2 2 3 . 2 2 . 7 18

52 160070717001 AASHISH 2 . . . 2 2 5 . 11

53 160070717003 ARBAZ KHAN 3 3 3 3 2 . . 10 24

54 160070717005 GAURAV KUMAR A B S E N T AB

55 160070717006 JAY PAL 2.5 . 3 2 2 2 . 4 16

56 160070717009 KASIF HUSSAIN 3 2 1.5 . . 1 . 8 16

57 160070717010 KAVIRAJ 2 1.5 3 3 . 1.5 1 5 17



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 4TH   C-1

SUBJECT - 
SEC -A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 160070700007 AJAY 2 2 3 3 . 1 0 . 11

2 160070700008 AJAY 2 2 3 . 2 3 . 6 18

3 160070700009 AJAY KUMAR 2 2 3 3 . . 4 . 14

4 160070700012 AMAN CHATURVEDI 2 3 3 3 . . 4 . 15

5 160070700014 ANJALI KUMARI . 2 3 . 1 1 . 6 13

6 160070700015 ANKIT 2 . 2 . 3 2 5 . 14

7 160070700018 ANKIT SINHA 1 2 0 . 2 . 5 . 10

8 160070700019 ANOOP KUMAR 3 3 1 0 2 . 4 . 13

9 160070700020 ANUJ KUMAR . . 1 . . . . . 1

10 160070700023 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 1 2 3 0 . 0 5 . 11

11 160070700026 BHAVYA SHARMA 1 2 . 0 1 . . 3 7

12 160070700028 CHANDER PRAKASH 1 2 3 0 . 0 6 . 12

13 160070700029 DEEPA 1 2 . 0 2 0 . 4 9

14 160070700031 DEEPAK . 2 2 3 1 2 . . 10

15 160070700032 DEEPAK 2 2 2 3 2 . . 9 13

16 160070700033 DEEPAK SINGH 0 2 2 0 . . 5 . 9

17 160070700035 DEVIK CHAUDHARY 0 2 2 3 2 . 6 . 15

18 160070700037 FATIMA 2 2 2 2 . . . 3 11

19 160070700038 GAURAV 3 2 2 . 3 . 6 . 16

20 160070700039 GAURAV 3 2 2 2 1 . . . 10

21 160070700041 GOURAV 1 2 2 3 . 2 3 . 13

22 160070700042 GULSHAN KUMAR 3 3 2 2 1 . . . 11

23 160070700043 GURMEET . 2 2 3 1 3 5 . 16

24 160070700044 GYAN SINGH 1 2 0 . 0 2 0 . 5

25 160070700045 HARISH 3 3 2 2 0 . . . 10

26 160070700047 HEMANT . . 2 0 0 . 0 . 2

27 160070700048 HEMANT 1 2 2 1 1 . 0 . 17

28 160070700049 HIMANSHU . 2 2 . . . 4 . 8

29 160070700051 HIMANSHU  BHARAWAJ 1 2 . . 0 2 0 . 5

30 160070700054 UHAAR 1 2 1 1 2 . . 7 7

31 160070700055 JAI AHUJA 3 2 3 . 2 3 . 5 20

32 160070700058 JATIN KUMAR . 2 2 0 2 3 . . 14

33 160070700059 JAVID . 3 2 3 3 2 6 . 19

34 160070700062 JITENDER SINGH . 2 1 . 0 1 . . 4

35 160070700065 KARAMVIR SINGH 2 2 3 0 . 2 6 0 15

36 160070700068 KRISHAN 2 2 3 . 2 0 . . 9

37 160070700070 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 1 2 2 . 0 0 3 . 8

38 160070700071 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD 0 0 . . . . 1 . 1

39 160070700072 MAHESH KUMAR 1 2 2 3 0 . . 3 11

40 160070700073 MAJID ALI . 2 3 3 2 3 . 6 19

41 160070700074 MANESH KUMAR 1 2 2 3 1 2 4 . 15

42 160070700076 MANSHU 3 2 2 2 . 1 2 . 12

43 160070700077 MAYUR 2 2 2 2 2 . 3 . 13

44 160070700078 MOHAMMAD TALIB 2 2 2 0 2 . . 5 13

45 160070700079 MOHD IZHAR 2 0 2 0 1 . . 2 7

46 160070700082 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH A B S E N T

47 160070700084 NAFEESH AHMED 1 0 1 0 0 . 4 . 6

48 160070700085 NAUSHAD 2 2 3 . 2 2 . 5 16

49 160070700086 NAVEEN KUMAR 0 2 . . 1 2 . 4 9

50 160070700087 NAVNEET 2 2 3 . 3 . . 6 16

51 160070700088 NEHA 2 3 3 2 2.5 3 . 7 23

52 160070717001 AASHISH 2 3 2 0 1 . . . 8

53 160070717003 ARBAZ KHAN 2 2 3 3 . 2 . 7 19

54 160070717005 GAURAV KUMAR A B S E N T

55 160070717006 JAY PAL 1 2 2 3 . 2 . 5 15

56 160070717009 KASIF HUSSAIN 1 2 3 3 0 . . . 9

57 160070717010 KAVIRAJ 2 2 3 3 . 0 . 4 14



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
               CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 4TH  C-2

SUBJECT - WS

SEC -A SEC - B
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 160070700091 NITESH CHAND . 0 . 0 . 1 5 . 6

2 160070700092 OMKUMAR KUMAR 2 3 . 1 1 0 4 . 11

3 160070700093 OMPRAKASH YADAV 0 0 . . . 0 . . 0

4 160070700095 PANKAJ 2 0 . 0 . 0 4 . 6

5 160070700096 PANKAJ 2.5 1.5 . 0 . 3 . 1 8

6 160070700098 PARAMVEER . . . 1 1 . . 2 4

7 160070700100 PAURAV PANCHAL . 1 . 1 1 0 . 2 5

8 160070700101 PAWAN KUMAR A B S E N T AB

9 160070700102 PAWAN RAWAT 0 0 . . 0 . . 1 1

10 160070700106 PRIYA . 0 0 1 . . . 1 2

11 160070700107 PUSHPENDRA PATHAK 2 2 2 1 . 0 . 5 12

12 160070700109 RAHUL 0 . . 0 . 0 0 . 0

13 160070700114 RAVI PRAKASH 2 1 0 . . 2 3 . 8

14 160070700115 ROHIT PAL 2 0 . 0 1 0 . 3 6

15 160070700116 ROHIT UJINWAL 1 2 0 0 0 . . . 3

16 160070700117 ROOP CHAND 1 2 . 0 . 0 . 1 4

17 160070700119 SAGAR A B S E N T AB

18 160070700120 SAGAR SAHU 2 3 . . . . 1 . 6

19 160070700121 SAGAR SARDHANA 1 1 0 . . . . 2 4

20 160070700122 SAGAR SHARMA 2 2 0 0 . 2 6 . 12

21 160070700124 SALAUDEEN 2 2 . . . 0 . 2 6

22 160070700126 SANDEEP 2 3 3 . 1 2 . 8 19

23 160070700127 SANIR KHAN 0 0 . . . 1 . 0 1

24 160070700128 SANJAN KUMAR 2 2 2.5 1 2 . 5.5 . 15

25 160070700131 SHAMIN 0 . 1 0 . . . . 1

26 160070700135 SOURABH SINGH 0 . 2 1 1 . . . 4

27 160070700137 SUNIL 0 1 0 0 . . . 3 4

28 160070700139 SURAJ KUMAR 0 0 0 0 . . . . 0

29 160070700141 TAJJUDIN 1.5 2 1 0 . 0 . 1.5 6

30 160070700143 TARUN 0 . 1 1 . . . 0 2

31 160070700144 TARUN BANSAL 0 2 1 1 . 2 . 2 8

32 160070700146 UMESH GUPTA 2 3 0 0 . . 7 . 12

33 160070700147 VIJAY KUMAR A B S E N T AB

34 160070700151 VIKAS 2.5 2 2.5 0 . . . 6 13

35 160070700152 VIKAS KUMAR 2 2 0 0 . . . . 4

36 160070700153 VIKAS RAGHAV 2 2 2 . 3 1.5 5.5 . 16

37 160070700154 VIKASH 0 . 0 0 . . . . 0

38 160070700156 VISHAL . 0 1 0 . . . 0 1

39 160070700160 RAHUL PAL 0 1 2.5 0 . 0 . 4.5 8

40 160070717012 MAJLISH HUSSAIN 0 2 . 0 . . . 2 4

41 160070717013 MANGROO NISHAD 0 0 0 0 . 1 . 2 3

42 160070717014 MANJEET 0 . 0 0 . . . 0 0

43 160070717015 NIKHIL                   . 0 0 0 . . . 0 0

44 160070717018 PAWAN YADAV . 0 0 0 . . . 0 0

45 160070717020 RAHUL A B S E N T AB

46 160070717021 RATAN LAL 0 1 . 0 0 1 . 0 2

47 160070717022 RAVI  0 0 . 0 0 0 . 0 0

48 160070717023 RAVINDER 0 0 . 0 . 0 . 0 0

49 160070717025 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH 0.5 0 2 0.5 2 . . 3 8

50 160070717027 SEHBAZ KHAN 3 2 . 3 1.5 2 7.5 . 19

51 160070717028 SHIV DEEP YADAV 0 0 1 1 1.5 . 2.5 . 6

52 160070717029 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3 3 . 2 . 2 8 . 18

53 150070700082 LOKESH RATHORE A B S E N T AB

54 150070700114 PARAMJEET 2 2 2 1 . . 2 . 9

55 150070716002 AJAY 0 1 2.5 1 1.5 . 0 . 6



GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR

          CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 4TH   C-1

SUBJECT - R.C.C
SEC -A SEC - B

SR. NO. ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 TOTAL

1 160070700007 AJAY 3 . 1 0 1.5 1 4 . 11

2 160070700008 AJAY 2 . 2.5 2 2 2 . 9 20

3 160070700009 AJAY KUMAR 2.5 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 4 . 13

4 160070700012 AMAN CHATURVEDI 1.5 1 2 1 1 . 2 . 9

5 160070700014 ANJALI KUMARI 0 1.5 2 . 1 1.5 2 . 8

6 160070700015 ANKIT 2 2.5 2 1.5 . . . 5 13

7 160070700018 ANKIT SINHA . . 1 0 1.5 1.5 0.5 . 5

8 160070700019 ANOOP KUMAR 2 . 0 0 0.5 0 . . 3

9 160070700020 ANUJ KUMAR 0 1 . . 0.5 . 2 4

10 160070700023 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 2.5 0 2 . 2 2 5 . 14

11 160070700026 BHAVYA SHARMA . 0 0 . . . 1.5 . 2

12 160070700028 CHANDER PRAKASH 2 1.5 2 . 2 2 3 . 13

13 160070700029 DEEPA 1 1.5 0 . 1 1 1 . 6

14 160070700031 DEEPAK 0.5 0 2 . 0 0 . . 3

15 160070700032 DEEPAK 2.5 . 2 0.5 2 2 5 . 14

16 160070700033 DEEPAK SINGH 0 1 0 . 2 2 1 . 6

17 160070700035 DEVIK CHAUDHARY . 1.5 0.5 1 1.5 1.5 4 . 10

18 160070700037 FATIMA 1 2 0 . 2 1.5 . . 7

19 160070700038 GAURAV . 2 2 1 3 2 6 . 16

20 160070700039 GAURAV 1.5 . 2 . 1 1 . 0 6

21 160070700041 GOURAV 1.5 1.5 2 . 1 1 5 . 12

22 160070700042 GULSHAN KUMAR 1.5 1.5 1 0.5 1.5 . 2 . 8

23 160070700043 GURMEET 1.5 1.5 2 . 1.5 0 4 . 11

24 160070700044 GYAN SINGH 2.5 . 1 0 2 . 3.5 . 9

25 160070700045 HARISH . . 1 1.5 0 0 . . 1.5

26 160070700047 HEMANT 0.5 . 2 . 0.5 0 4 . 7

27 160070700048 HEMANT 1 1.5 2 . 0.5 0 5 . 10

28 160070700049 HIMANSHU . 0.5 0 . . . 2 . 3

29 160070700051 HIMANSHU  BHARAWAJ 1.5 1.5 0 0.5 0 . 1.5 . 5

30 160070700054 UHAAR 0 0.5 0 . 0.5 0 . . 1

31 160070700055 JAI AHUJA 2.5 2 2.5 . 2 1.5 . 9 20

32 160070700058 JATIN KUMAR 2.5 . 2 . 1.5 1.5 . 4 12

33 160070700059 JAVID 2 2 2.5 2 2 . . 6 17

34 160070700062 JITENDER SINGH 2 1.5 2 . 1 1.5 3.5 . 12

35 160070700065 KARAMVIR SINGH 2.5 1.5 0 . 1 0 3.5 . 9

36 160070700068 KRISHAN 1.5 0 2 . 1 0.5 3.5 . 9

37 160070700070 KUNAL CHOUDHARY 2 1 0 1 1 0 2 . 7

38 160070700071 MADAN MOHAN PRASAD . 1 0.5 . . . 0 . 2

39 160070700072 MAHESH KUMAR 1 1 1 . 0 0 . 3 6

40 160070700073 MAJID ALI 1 1.5 2.5 0.5 1 . 3 . 10

41 160070700074 MANESH KUMAR 2 1.5 1 . 1 1 4 . 11

42 160070700076 MANSHU 1.5 1.5 0 1 . 0 0 . 4

43 160070700077 MAYUR 1.5 0 1.5 . 2 1 0 . 6

44 160070700078 MOHAMMAD TALIB 1.5 1.5 2.5 0 1 . 1.5 . 8

45 160070700079 MOHD IZHAR 1 1.5 1.5 1 0.5 . 7 . 13

46 160070700082 MRITUNJAY KUMAR SINGH A B S E N T AB

47 160070700084 NAFEESH AHMED 0 1 1 0 . . 2 . 4

48 160070700085 NAUSHAD . 1.5 1 1.5 1 1.5 5.5 . 12

49 160070700086 NAVEEN KUMAR 2 1 1.5 1 1 0 3 . 10

50 160070700087 NAVNEET 2.5 2 2 . 1.5 1.5 . 9 19

51 160070700088 NEHA 2.5 2.5 2.5 . 2.5 2 . 7 19

52 160070717001 AASHISH . . . . 1 1.5 . . 3

53 160070717003 ARBAZ KHAN 2.5 2.5 2.5 2 1.5 . 6 . 17

54 160070717005 GAURAV KUMAR A B S E N T AB

55 160070717006 JAY PAL 1.5 1.5 1 . 0 0 4.5 . 9

56 160070717009 KASIF HUSSAIN . . 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 . . 2

57 160070717010 KAVIRAJ 2 1.5 2 . 1.5 1 3 . 11



            GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                    4TH  C-2

               SUBJECT - SURVEING - II
SEC - A SEC - B

S.NO ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 160070700091 NITESH CHAND 3 3 3 . 1.5 . . 8

2 160070700092 OMKUMAR KUMAR 3 3 3 3 3 . 10 .

3 160070700093 OMPRAKASH YADAV 3 . 3 2 . . . 4

4 160070700095 PANKAJ 1 1.5 2 . 2 2 . 6

5 160070700096 PANKAJ 2 2 3 2 . 2 . 5

6 160070700098 PARAMVEER 2 . . 2 2 1.5 . 5

7 160070700100 PAURAV PANCHAL 1.5 2 1 2 2.5 3 . .

8 160070700101 PAWAN KUMAR A B S E N T

9 160070700102 PAWAN RAWAT 3 2 3 1 . 2 . 6

10 160070700106 PRIYA 2.5 2.5 1.5 . 2 2 . 7

11 160070700107 PUSHPENDRA PATHAK 3 3 3 3 2.5 . . 9

12 160070700109 RAHUL 2 1 1 . . 1.5 . 5

13 160070700114 RAVI PRAKASH 2.5 1 2 2 . 2 . 5

14 160070700115 ROHIT PAL 2 2 2 1.5 . 2 . 5

15 160070700116 ROHIT UJINWAL 1.5 2 2.5 0.5 . 2 . 6

16 160070700117 ROOP CHAND 2 2.5 2.5 . 2 . 8.5 .

17 160070700119 SAGAR 2 1.5 2 2 2 . 6 .

18 160070700120 SAGAR SAHU 2 2 2 . 2 2 4 .

19 160070700121 SAGAR SARDHANA . 2 1 2 1.5 1.5 . 5

20 160070700122 SAGAR SHARMA 3 . 3 3 2 2 . 7

21 160070700124 SALAUDEEN 3 2 3 . 2 2 3 .

22 160070700126 SANDEEP 3 3 3 3 . 3 . 10

23 160070700127 SANIR KHAN 2.5 2 2 2 2 . 7 .

24 160070700128 SANJAN KUMAR 3 2.5 3 2.5 . 2 9 .

25 160070700131 SHAMIN 1.5 2 2 . . 2 . .

26 160070700135 SOURABH SINGH 1.5 2 2 . . 2 . 5

27 160070700137 SUNIL 2.5 2 . 2 2 2 . 2.5

28 160070700139 SURAJ KUMAR 1 . 3 1 3 2 . 3

29 160070700141 TAJJUDIN 2 2 2 2 2 . . 7

30 160070700143 TARUN 3 3 3 . 1 2 . 2

31 160070700144 TARUN BANSAL 3 3 3 3 2.5 . . 7

32 160070700146 UMESH GUPTA 3 3 3 2 2 . 7 .

33 160070700147 VIJAY KUMAR 2 2 . . 1.5 1.5 . .

34 160070700151 VIKAS 2.5 2.5 2 2 2 2 . 9

35 160070700152 VIKAS KUMAR 3 2 3 . 2 2.5 5 .

36 160070700153 VIKAS RAGHAV 3 2.5 3 . 3 2 8 .

37 160070700154 VIKASH 2 2 2 . . 2 . .

38 160070700156 VISHAL 1.5 2 2 . 1.5 2 . .

39 160070700160 RAHUL PAL 3 . 3 3 2 2.5 . .

40 160070717012 MAJLISH HUSSAIN 1.5 . 2 2 1.5 1 . 6

41 160070717013 MANGROO NISHAD 2 2 3 2 . 2 . 7

42 160070717014 MANJEET 1.5 2 2 . . 2 5 .

43 160070717015 NIKHIL                   1 . . . . 1 . 1

44 160070717018 PAWAN YADAV . 1.5 1 1 1 1.5 0.5 .

45 160070717020 RAHUL A B S E N T

46 160070717021 RATAN LAL 2 2 3 . 2 2 6 .

47 160070717022 RAVI  2.5 2 2 2 . 2 . 6

48 160070717023 RAVINDER 2 . 1 3 3 2 . 7

49 160070717025 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH 2 2 2 . 2 2 . 7

50 160070717027 SEHBAZ KHAN 3 3 2.5 3 3 . 9 .

51 160070717028 SHIV DEEP YADAV 2 . . 2 1 1 . 1

52 160070717029 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3 3 . 3 1.5 2 . 6

53 150070700082 LOKESH RATHORE A B S E N T

54 150070716002 AJAY 3 3 2 . 2 1.5 1 .

55 150070700114 PARAMJEET 3 2 . 1.5 2 2 . 6



            GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                    4TH  C-2

                            SUBJECT - I E

SEC - A SEC - B
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 160070700091 NITESH CHAND 1 3 . 3 1.5 3 . 6

2 160070700092 OMKUMAR KUMAR 3 3 . . 3 3 . 8

3 160070700093 OMPRAKASH YADAV 0 0 0 . . . . 2

4 160070700095 PANKAJ 1 0 0 . 0 3 . 5

5 160070700096 PANKAJ 3 3 1.5 . 1.5 3 . 7

6 160070700098 PARAMVEER 0 . 0 . . . . 6

7 160070700100 PAURAV PANCHAL 1 3 1.5 . 1.5 3 . 6

8 160070700101 PAWAN KUMAR

9 160070700102 PAWAN RAWAT OA 1.5 0 2 1.5 3 . 6

10 160070700106 PRIYA 2 3 . . . 3 . .

11 160070700107 PUSHPENDRA PATHAK 3 3 . . 3 3 . 8

12 160070700109 RAHUL 0 0 1.5 . 0 . . .

13 160070700114 RAVI PRAKASH 3 3 0 . 2 3 . 5

14 160070700115 ROHIT PAL 2 3 . . 2 0 . 3

15 160070700116 ROHIT UJINWAL 2 . 0 0 1.5 . . 2

16 160070700117 ROOP CHAND 3 0 0 2 0 3 . 7

17 160070700119 SAGAR 2 1 0 . 0 . . .

18 160070700120 SAGAR SAHU 2 1 . 2 . 1 4 .

19 160070700121 SAGAR SARDHANA . 2 . 0 0 1 . 2

20 160070700122 SAGAR SHARMA 2 3 0 . 3 3 . 7

21 160070700124 SALAUDEEN 2 1.5 . 2 2 3 . 7

22 160070700126 SANDEEP 3 3 3 3 . 3 . 8

23 160070700127 SANIR KHAN 1.5 3 . 3 1 3 . 7

24 160070700128 SANJAN KUMAR 0 1.5 . 3 3 3 . 5

25 160070700131 SHAMIN 2 1.5 1.5 . 2 1.5 . 0

26 160070700135 SOURABH SINGH 2 1.5 . . 1.5 1.5 . 3

27 160070700137 SUNIL 1 1.5 . . 1.5 1 . 2

28 160070700139 SURAJ KUMAR 1 . 0 . 0 0 2 .

29 160070700141 TAJJUDIN 1.5 2 1.5 . 0 0 . 2

30 160070700143 TARUN 2 1 . . 1.5 1 . 2

31 160070700144 TARUN BANSAL 2 3 1.5 . 0 3 . 7

32 160070700146 UMESH GUPTA 3 3 . 3 3 3 . 2

33 160070700147 VIJAY KUMAR 2 . . . 1 2 . 3

34 160070700151 VIKAS 2 1.5 0 . 0 3 . 5

35 160070700152 VIKAS KUMAR 2.5 2 . . 3 1 . .

36 160070700153 VIKAS RAGHAV 3 3 0 . 3 3 . 6

37 160070700154 VIKASH 2 1 0 . 2 0 . .

38 160070700156 VISHAL . 1 . 1 . 0 . 2

39 160070700160 RAHUL PAL 2 2 0 . 1.5 3 . 7

40 160070717012 MAJLISH HUSSAIN 1.5 2 . . 0 1 . 6

41 160070717013 MANGROO NISHAD 3 3 . 3 1.5 . . 3

42 160070717014 MANJEET 2 1 0 . 2 0 . 1

43 160070717015 NIKHIL                   0 1 . . 0 0 . 2

44 160070717018 PAWAN YADAV 2 . 3 . . 0 . 3

45 160070717020 RAHUL 2 2.5 1 . . 0 . 6

46 160070717021 RATAN LAL 1 3 0 . 1.5 . . 5

47 160070717022 RAVI  2 2 2 . 1 1 . 2

48 160070717023 RAVINDER 2 3 . . 1.5 3 . 7

49 160070717025 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH 2 2 1 . 1 1 . 2

50 160070717027 SEHBAZ KHAN 3 3 3 . 2.5 3 . 8

51 160070717028 SHIV DEEP YADAV 2 1 0 . 1.5 0 . 3

52 160070717029 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3 3 . 3 1.5 1 . 8



53 150070700082 LOKESH RATHORE A B S E N T

54 150070700114 PARAMJEET 1 2 . . 1.5 3 . 5

55 150070716002 AJAY 2 1 0 2 2.5 . . 5

GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
               CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                 4TH  C-2

SUBJECT - 

SEC -A SEC - B
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 160070700091 NITESH CHAND . 2 3 0 2 0 7 .

2 160070700092 OMKUMAR KUMAR . 2 3 3 3 3 5 .

3 160070700093 OMPRAKASH YADAV 2 3 2 0 0 . . 0

4 160070700095 PANKAJ 2 2 3 0 . 2 6 1

5 160070700096 PANKAJ . 2 3 2 . 1 6 .

6 160070700098 PARAMVEER 2 2 . 0 0 . . 2

7 160070700100 PAURAV PANCHAL 0 2 2 3 3 0 5 .

8 160070700101 PAWAN KUMAR A B S E N T

9 160070700102 PAWAN RAWAT . 3 2 3 3 . 6 .

10 160070700106 PRIYA 2 1 3 2 . . 0 .

11 160070700107 PUSHPENDRA PATHAK . 3 3 3 3 3 7 .

12 160070700109 RAHUL 0 3 3 . 0 0 4 .

13 160070700114 RAVI PRAKASH 1 2 2 . 0 0 4 .

14 160070700115 ROHIT PAL 3 2 2 . 3 0 6 .

15 160070700116 ROHIT UJINWAL 2 2 2 3 2 . 3 .

16 160070700117 ROOP CHAND 3 3 3 2 2 . 3 .

17 160070700119 SAGAR . 2 2 . . . 3 .

18 160070700120 SAGAR SAHU . 3 . 3 . . . 5

19 160070700121 SAGAR SARDHANA . 2 3 3 2 3 . 0

20 160070700122 SAGAR SHARMA 2 3 2 3 3 . . 1

21 160070700124 SALAUDEEN 2 1 2 . 2 2 . 5

22 160070700126 SANDEEP . 3 3 3 3 3 . 8

23 160070700127 SANIR KHAN 3 3 2 . 3 . . 5

24 160070700128 SANJAN KUMAR 3 2 2 3 3 . 7 .

25 160070700131 SHAMIN . 2 2 2 . . 0 .

26 160070700135 SOURABH SINGH . 3 2 2 . . 3 .

27 160070700137 SUNIL 1 2 2 3 2 . . 0

28 160070700139 SURAJ KUMAR 0 3 3 . 2 . . 2

29 160070700141 TAJJUDIN 0 1 3 2 . . . .

30 160070700143 TARUN 2 2 2 3 0 . . .

31 160070700144 TARUN BANSAL 2 3 3 3 0 . . 0

32 160070700146 UMESH GUPTA 3 3 3 3 . . 6 .

33 160070700147 VIJAY KUMAR A B S E N T

34 160070700151 VIKAS 2 3 3 3 2 . . 5

35 160070700152 VIKAS KUMAR 2 2 2 1 . 2 3 .

36 160070700153 VIKAS RAGHAV 3 3 2 3 . 3 . 6

37 160070700154 VIKASH 0 1 2 3 . . 5 .

38 160070700156 VISHAL 0 . 3 2 . . 3 2

39 160070700160 RAHUL PAL 3 3 3 . 2 2 5 .

40 160070717012 MAJLISH HUSSAIN 2 2 2 3 . . 3 .

41 160070717013 MANGROO NISHAD 0 3 . 2 3 . . 5

42 160070717014 MANJEET 2 2 2 3 2 0 . 0

43 160070717015 NIKHIL                   2 2 2 . 0 0 . 0

44 160070717018 PAWAN YADAV 2 3 2 0 3 . . 0

45 160070717020 RAHUL A B S E N T

46 160070717021 RATAN LAL 2 2 3 3 2 . . 5

47 160070717022 RAVI  0 1 3 3 2 . . 4

48 160070717023 RAVINDER 0 3 . 3 3 3 . 4

49 160070717025 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH 0 2 2 3 3 . 3 .



50 160070717027 SEHBAZ KHAN 2 3 3 3 1 3 0 .

51 160070717028 SHIV DEEP YADAV 2 2 1 . . . 0 .

52 160070717029 SHUBHAM KUMAR 3 2 2 . 3 2 7 .

53 150070700082 LOKESH RATHORE A B S E N T

54 150070700114 PARAMJEET 2 3 2 3 3 . 2 .

55 150070716002 AJAY 2 2 2 3 0 . 3 .

            GOVT POLYTECHNIC MANESAR
                           CIVIL ENGG DEPTT

                                    4TH  C-2

SEC - A SEC - B
S.NO ROLL NO. NAME 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2

1 160070700091 NITESH CHAND . 1.5 1.5 1 0.5 1 5 .

2 160070700092 OMKUMAR KUMAR 2 2 2.5 1 1 1 . 5

3 160070700093 OMPRAKASH YADAV . 0 0.5 . 0 0 . 0

4 160070700095 PANKAJ 1 1 1 . 0 0.5 . 6

5 160070700096 PANKAJ 1.5 5 1 . 1 1 . 0

6 160070700098 PARAMVEER . . 0 0 0 0 . .

7 160070700100 PAURAV PANCHAL 2 2 2 . 0.5 0.5 4.5 .

8 160070700101 PAWAN KUMAR A B S E N T

9 160070700102 PAWAN RAWAT 1.5 2 1.5 0.5 0 . 4.5 .

10 160070700106 PRIYA 1.5 0 0 0 0 . . 0

11 160070700107 PUSHPENDRA PATHAK 2 . 0 5 1 1 6.5 .

12 160070700109 RAHUL 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 .

13 160070700114 RAVI PRAKASH 1.5 1.5 . 2 0.5 . 3.5 .

14 160070700115 ROHIT PAL 1.5 2 . 1.5 0.5 0.5 3 .

15 160070700116 ROHIT UJINWAL 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1.5 . 4.5 .

16 160070700117 ROOP CHAND 1.5 1.5 . 1 1.5 2 3 .

17 160070700119 SAGAR 0.5 0 0 . 0.5 0 . .

18 160070700120 SAGAR SAHU 2 1.5 2 . 0 0 0 .

19 160070700121 SAGAR SARDHANA 1 . 1 1 0.5 . 6 .

20 160070700122 SAGAR SHARMA 2 2 1.5 . 0 0.5 . 6

21 160070700124 SALAUDEEN 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 0.5 . 5 .

22 160070700126 SANDEEP 2.5 2.5 2 . 1.5 1.5 7 .

23 160070700127 SANIR KHAN . 1.5 2 1.5 . 1 5 .

24 160070700128 SANJAN KUMAR 2.5 2 1.5 2 . 1.5 . 5

25 160070700131 SHAMIN 1 1 1 . . . . .

26 160070700135 SOURABH SINGH 0.5 0.5 . 0 0.5 1 . .

27 160070700137 SUNIL 2 1 0 1 0.5 . . .

28 160070700139 SURAJ KUMAR 0.5 0.5 0 . 0.5 0 . 0

29 160070700141 TAJJUDIN 0 1 0 . 1.5 0 . .

30 160070700143 TARUN . 1.5 1 . 0 . . .

31 160070700144 TARUN BANSAL 2.5 2.5 . 1.5 1.5 1.5 7 .

32 160070700146 UMESH GUPTA 2 1 2 . 1 1 . 1

33 160070700147 VIJAY KUMAR 2 1 1 1.5 . . . .

34 160070700151 VIKAS 2 1 0 . 0.5 0 4 .

35 160070700152 VIKAS KUMAR 0 1 1 . 0.5 . . .

36 160070700153 VIKAS RAGHAV 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 1 1.5 4.5 .

37 160070700154 VIKASH 1 . 0 0.5 . . 5 .

38 160070700156 VISHAL 1.5 0 1 . 0 1 . .

39 160070700160 RAHUL PAL 2 1.5 0 . 2 2 . .

40 160070717012 MAJLISH HUSSAIN 0 0.5 2 . 1 1 5 .

41 160070717013 MANGROO NISHAD 2 . 2 . 0.5 1 . 4

42 160070717014 MANJEET 1.5 0 0.5 0.5 . . . 0

43 160070717015 NIKHIL                   0 0 . 0 0 0 1.5 .

44 160070717018 PAWAN YADAV 1 0.5 0 0 0 . . .

45 160070717020 RAHUL A B S E N T

46 160070717021 RATAN LAL 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 . 1.5 . 6

47 160070717022 RAVI  1 . 0 0 0 . . 0

                            SUBJECT - 



48 160070717023 RAVINDER 2 1.5 1.5 1 0.5 0.5 6 .

49 160070717025 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH 2 1 0 0.5 . . 0 .

50 160070717027 SEHBAZ KHAN 2.5 2.5 1.5 2 1 . 7.5 .

51 160070717028 SHIV DEEP YADAV 0.5 0 0 0.5 . . . 0

52 160070717029 SHUBHAM KUMAR 2 . 2.5 0.5 1 1.5 8 .

53 150070700082 LOKESH RATHORE A B S E N T

54 150070700114 PARAMJEET 2 1 . . . . . 7

55 150070716002 AJAY 1 1.5 . 0 1 0 . .
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